Date

10

11

12

13

14

14

14

15

FEBRUARY 1979

Event

Northwest Agriculture Show

Herb Saalfeld Banquet

Inland Empire Boy Scouts of America

OITA

Stayton Chamber of Commerce

WELCOME: Muscular Dystrophy
Bike-a-thon

Oregon Feed, Seed and Suppliers
Association

LUNCH: Progress Downs

Boy Scouts of America

DROP BY: AAUW Legislative Workshop
Republican Executive Women

DINNER: Chinese Consolidated
Benevolent Association

Umpqua Valley Republican Women

League of Oregon Cities' Annual
Meeting

Mount Angel Sausage Feed

Mayor's Prayer Breakfast

State Association of Executives

Royal Rosarian Rose Planting

Wolf Creek Rededication Ceremony

Location

Black Angus
Salem

Spokane, Wash.

Truffle's
Salem

Lancaster Mall
Salem

Jantzen Beach Red Lion
Portland

Tigard

Hilton Hotel
Portland

Capitol

Jantzen Beach Red Lion
Portland

Roseburg

Jantzen Beach Red Lion
Portland

Black Angus
Salem

Truffle's
Salem

Governor's Residence
Salem




16
16

17

20

22

23-27

28

Lane County Labor Forum
Event honoring Edith Green

Phi Gamma Delta

Certified Public Accountants' Reception

DROP BY: Oregon State Board of Nursing

National Governors' Association Winter
Meeting

Portland Opera

Eugene

University of Oregon
Eugene

Prime Rib Restaurant
Salem

Capitol

Washington, D.C.




